Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

LM www.meas-spec.com       July 2014
4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
LM3 3 1 - 00000 F - 100P G
Model
Output
Signal
Connection
Type
- 00000
Pressure
Port
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
LM
3 = 0.5 – 4.5V
Ratiometric
X = Special
1 = Cable 1 ft
2 = Cable 2 ft
3 = Cable 4 ft
4 = Cable 7 ft
5 = Cable 10 ft
6 = Cable 15 ft
7 = Cable 30 ft
-
00000
F = 1/2 NPT
X = Special
-
001P
002P
005P
015P
030P
050P
100P
150P
.07B
.20B
.35B
001B
002B
005B
007B
010B
G = Gage
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-800-767-1888
Fax: 1-510-498-1578
Sales: pfg.cs.amer@meas-spec.com
Measurement Specialties
(Europe), Ltd.
26 Rue des Dames
78340 Les Clayes-sous-Bois, France
Tel: +33 (0) 130 79 33 00
Fax: +33 (0) 134 81 03 59